

Summary of Streets Quantities (Road 1, 3 and 4)

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Concrete Surface (7") w/ Aggregate Base (6")	SY	13,858	\$70.00	\$970,060.00
2	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type "B")	LF	10,577	\$17.50	\$185,100.13
3	4" Underdrain	LF	8,627	\$15.00	\$129,410.40
4	Street Lighting	EA	47	\$7,700.00	\$361,900.00
5	8'x5' Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
6	8'x4' Curb Inlet	EA	3	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
7	7'x5' Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
8	7'x3' Curb Inlet	EA	6	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00
9	6'x3' Curb Inlet	EA	5	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00
10	5'x4' Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
11	5'x3' Curb Inlet	EA	6	\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00
12	Storm Sewer (15") (RCP)	LF	985	\$65.00	\$64,012.00
13	Storm Sewer (18") (RCP)	LF	1,186	\$70.00	\$82,985.00
14	Storm Sewer (24") (RCP)	LF	370	\$80.00	\$29,600.00
15	4' MH	EA	4	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00
16	Seeding	Acre	2.91	\$2,500.00	\$7,275.00
17	Temporary Gravel Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
18	Curb Inlet Protection	EA	144	\$15.00	\$2,160.00
19	Concrete CG-2 (Mountable Curb)(Roundabout)	LF	981	\$21.00	\$20,601.00
20	Concrete C-1 (Barrier Curb)(Roundabout)	LF	698	\$20.00	\$13,960.00
21	Brick Pavers (Roundabouts)	SY	3,590	\$20.00	\$71,800.00
22	Brick Pavers (Street Medians)	SY	2,204	\$20.00	\$44,080.00
23	5" KCP&L Conduit	LF	5,908	\$24.00	\$141,792.00
24	4" Telecom conduit	LF	4,570	\$20.00	\$91,400.00
25	4" SCH 40 PVC	LF	948	\$20.00	\$18,960.00
26	Cut	CY	18,169	\$8.00	\$145,352.00
27	Fill	CY	11,609	\$3.50	\$40,631.50
28	End Section 15" RCP w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
29	End Section 18" RCP w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
30	End Section 24" RCP w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
31	Concrete Sidewalk (6' Wide)	LF	3,654	\$36.00	\$131,544.00
32	Concrete Sidewalk (10' Wide)	LF	2,345	\$60.00	\$140,700.00
33	Retaining Wall	SF	337	\$70.00	\$23,604.00
34	Median Nose	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
35	Erosion Control (2%)				\$57,566.54
36	Signage & Pavement Marking (2%)				\$58,717.87
	Total Cost				\$2,994,611.44

GBA
architects
engineers

9801 Renner Boulevard
Lenexa, Kansas 66219
913.492.0400
www.gbateam.com